Date:
To:
From:

Subject:

iR

Santa Barbara Unified School District

Excellence for All

720 Santa Barbara Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93101

March 5, 2013

Dr. David Cash, Superintendent

Consent Item

Meg Jette, Assistant Superintendent of Business

Acceptance of Donations for March 5, 2013

Phone 805-963-4338, TDD 805-966-7734, Fax 805-963-1916

www.sbsdk12.org

The board is asked to accept with appreciation the following generous donations:

School Name/Program Donor Name Description  Amount Purpose of Donation
Adams Elementary School Santa Barbara Education Foundation Monetary $4,338.00 Technology

Monroe Elementary School Santa Barbara Education Foundation Monetary $2,169.00 Technology

Open Alternative School Santa Barbara Education Foundation Monetary $2,169.00 Technology

San Marcos High School AMM Seed Testing Inc Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Avelar, Rui and Stavroula Monetary $100.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Beers, Susan and Michael Monetary $25.00 Marquette program

San Marcos High School Beifuss, Travis and Susan Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Bishop Diego High School Monetary $400.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Broumand, Monica and Alexander Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Burrows, Linda Monetary $150.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Carter, Teresa and Bruce Monetary $200.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Anonymous Monetary $100.00 Drama department

San Marcos High School Castanha, Frank and Debbie Monetary $200.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Catalyst Prep, LLC Monetary $262.00 Royal University Club
San Marcos High School Deangelo-Pederson, Gina Marie Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Durak, Eric Monetary $200.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Eddy, Michael Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Engel, Denise and Craig Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Etsell, Katina Monetary $150.00 Boys golf program

San Marcos High School Ettinger, Peter Monetary $30.00 Track and field program

Equal opportunity employer/non-discrimination on the basis of race, color, ancestry, national origin, marital status, sex, sexual orientation,
religious creed, physical handicap (including AIDS), medical condition (cancer-related), age (over 40), or political affiliation.



School Name/Program Donor Name Description  Amount Purpose of Donation
San Marcos High School Everman, Cynthia and Michael Monetary $500.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School First American Title Insurance Monetary $200.00 Softball program
San Marcos High School Garratt, Rodney and Jada Monetary $70.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Gau, George Monetary $200.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Gibson Enterprises Monetary $175.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Gibson Enterprises Monetary $30.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Greig, Stephen and Maj-Britt Monetary $250.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Harrah, Gregory and Elisabeth Monetary $250.00 girls soccer program
San Marcos High School Harris, Dan and Sherri Monetary $50.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Heitmann, Elizabeth Monetary $200.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Heitmann, Mark Monetary $100.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Heitmann, Mark Monetary $50.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Heitmann, Mark Monetary $30.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Heitmann, Peter and Marie Monetary $100.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Hill, Andy and Shelley Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Ho, Mei and Phillip Monetary $50.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Imperato, Douglas and Elizabeth Monetary $50.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School James, Jeff and Katherine Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Johnson, Steve and Kathy Monetary $350.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Jouett, John and Barbara Monetary $40.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Julio, Steve and Cheryl Monetary $200.00 Track and field program
San Marcos High School K Patrick Inc Monetary $500.00 Softball program
San Marcos High School Kearney, Leah Monetary $20.00 Softball program
San Marcos High School Kronen, Laura and David Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Kuehn, Lisa and Scott Monetary $17.95 Track and field program
San Marcos High School LaFond, Michelle Monetary $200.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Larsen, Dana and Elizabeth Monetary $200.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Lauderdale, Andrea and Rob Monetary $125.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Lavoot, TS Monetary $25.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Malik, Ronald and Stephanie Monetary $18.95 Track and field program
San Marcos High School Manar, Kathleen Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Mayner, Philip and Carol Ann Monetary $350.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School McLain, Susan Monetary $250.00 Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School Melton, Rebecca and Mark Monetary $300.00 Marquette program
San Marcos High School Montecito Bank and Trust Monetary $300.00 Boys basketball program
San Marcos High School Musick, James Monetary $250.00 Track and field program
b i % Santa Barbara
Tlﬁ Unified

SCHOOL DISTRICT




School Name/Program

Donor Name

Description

Amount

Purpose of Donation

San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School
San Marcos High School

Nordgaarden, Larry and Carol

Pamela Andrews, and Charles Will

Various parent donations
Peters,D.L.and S. T.
Pighetti, Anthony and Andrea
Pugh, Michael and Cristina
Robitaille, Ray and April
Ruiz, Sandra and Jorge
Sage, William and Heather

Santa Barbara Waterpolo Foundation

Schell, Katherine and Scott
Seyle, Cary and Elizabeth
Shields, Paul and Kathy
Shields, Paul and Kathy
SMHS Athletic Boosters
South Coast Inn

Stave, Deryck and Maria
Still, Karen and Carl
Suleiman, Tony and Jennifer
Swider, Susan and Matt
Terre, William

Tolle, Shirin

Turk, Matthew and Kelly
Volentine family Foundation
Voorheis, Shayne

Walker, Patricia Sue

Wells Fargo Foundation
Widmer, Lydia and Eric
Wilson, Matthew and Laura
Yabsley, Nina

Ziliotto, Oliviero and Diane

Total

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary

$40,395.23

R

$50.00
$500.00
$6,215.00
$500.00
$350.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$350.00
$250.00
$5,655.33
$500.00
$50.00
$250.00
$350.00
$210.00
$350.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$500.00
$1,800.00
$350.00
$350.00
$250.00
$20.00

Santa Barbara
Unified

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Marquette program
Boys volleyball program
Science department
Boys volleyball program
Boys volleyball program
Track and field program
Boys volleyball program
Boys volleyball program
Marquette program
Girls water polo program
Boys volleyball program
Track and field program
Boys volleyball program
Boys volleyball program
Softball program
Softball program

Track and field program
Boys volleyball program
Boys volleyball program
Track and field program
Boys volleyball program
Softball program

Track and field program
Softball program

Cheer program

Track and field program
Library

Boys volleyball program
Boys volleyball program
Boys volleyball program
Boys volleyball program



