

## **Santa Barbara Unified School District**

720 Santa Barbara Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93101 Phone 805-963-4338, TDD 805-966-7734, Fax 805-963-1916 www.sbsdk12.org

March 5, 2013 Date:

Dr. David Cash, Superintendent To:

Meg Jette, Assistant Superintendent of Business From:

Subject: Acceptance of Donations for March 5, 2013

Consent Item

The board is asked to accept with appreciation the following generous donations:

School Name/Program	Donor Name	Description	Amount	Purpose of Donation
Adams Elementary School	Santa Barbara Education Foundation	Monetary	\$4,338.00	Technology
Monroe Elementary School	Santa Barbara Education Foundation	Monetary	\$2,169.00	Technology
Open Alternative School	Santa Barbara Education Foundation	Monetary	\$2,169.00	Technology
San Marcos High School	AMM Seed Testing Inc	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Avelar, Rui and Stavroula	Monetary	\$100.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Beers, Susan and Michael	Monetary	\$25.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Beifuss, Travis and Susan	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Bishop Diego High School	Monetary	\$400.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Broumand, Monica and Alexander	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Burrows, Linda	Monetary	\$150.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Carter, Teresa and Bruce	Monetary	\$200.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Anonymous	Monetary	\$100.00	Drama department
San Marcos High School	Castanha, Frank and Debbie	Monetary	\$200.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Catalyst Prep, LLC	Monetary	\$262.00	Royal University Club
San Marcos High School	Deangelo-Pederson, Gina Marie	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Durak, Eric	Monetary	\$200.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Eddy, Michael	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Engel, Denise and Craig	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Etsell, Katina	Monetary	\$150.00	Boys golf program
San Marcos High School	Ettinger, Peter	Monetary	\$30.00	Track and field program
		-		

School Name/Program	Donor Name	Description	Amount	Purpose of Donation
San Marcos High School	Everman, Cynthia and Michael	Monetary	\$500.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	First American Title Insurance	Monetary	\$200.00	Softball program
San Marcos High School	Garratt, Rodney and Jada	Monetary	\$70.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Gau, George	Monetary	\$200.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Gibson Enterprises	Monetary	\$175.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Gibson Enterprises	Monetary	\$30.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Greig, Stephen and Maj-Britt	Monetary	\$250.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Harrah, Gregory and Elisabeth	Monetary	\$250.00	girls soccer program
San Marcos High School	Harris, Dan and Sherri	Monetary	\$50.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Heitmann, Elizabeth	Monetary	\$200.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Heitmann, Mark	Monetary	\$100.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Heitmann, Mark	Monetary	\$50.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Heitmann, Mark	Monetary	\$30.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Heitmann, Peter and Marie	Monetary	\$100.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Hill, Andy and Shelley	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Ho, Mei and Phillip	Monetary	\$50.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Imperato, Douglas and Elizabeth	Monetary	\$50.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	James, Jeff and Katherine	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Johnson, Steve and Kathy	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Jouett, John and Barbara	Monetary	\$40.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Julio, Steve and Cheryl	Monetary	\$200.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	K Patrick Inc	Monetary	\$500.00	Softball program
San Marcos High School	Kearney, Leah	Monetary	\$20.00	Softball program
San Marcos High School	Kronen, Laura and David	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Kuehn, Lisa and Scott	Monetary	\$17.95	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	LaFond, Michelle	Monetary	\$200.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Larsen, Dana and Elizabeth	Monetary	\$200.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Lauderdale, Andrea and Rob	Monetary	\$125.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Lavoot, TS	Monetary	\$25.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Malik, Ronald and Stephanie	Monetary	\$18.95	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Manar, Kathleen	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Mayner, Philip and Carol Ann	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	McLain, Susan	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Melton, Rebecca and Mark	Monetary	\$300.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Montecito Bank and Trust	Monetary	\$300.00	Boys basketball program
San Marcos High School	Musick, James	Monetary	\$250.00	Track and field program



School Name/Program	Donor Name	Description	Amount	Purpose of Donation
San Marcos High School	Nordgaarden, Larry and Carol	Monetary	\$50.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Pamela Andrews, and Charles Will	Monetary	\$500.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Various parent donations	Monetary	\$6,215.00	Science department
San Marcos High School	Peters, D.L. and S. T.	Monetary	\$500.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Pighetti, Anthony and Andrea	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Pugh, Michael and Cristina	Monetary	\$150.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Robitaille, Ray and April	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Ruiz, Sandra and Jorge	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Sage, William and Heather	Monetary	\$500.00	Marquette program
San Marcos High School	Santa Barbara Waterpolo Foundation	Monetary	\$250.00	Girls water polo program
San Marcos High School	Schell, Katherine and Scott	Monetary	\$200.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Seyle, Cary and Elizabeth	Monetary	\$200.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Shields, Paul and Kathy	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Shields, Paul and Kathy	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	SMHS Athletic Boosters	Monetary	\$5,655.33	Softball program
San Marcos High School	South Coast Inn	Monetary	\$500.00	Softball program
San Marcos High School	Stave, Deryck and Maria	Monetary	\$50.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Still, Karen and Carl	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Suleiman, Tony and Jennifer	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Swider, Susan and Matt	Monetary	\$210.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Terre, William	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Tolle, Shirin	Monetary	\$50.00	Softball program
San Marcos High School	Turk, Matthew and Kelly	Monetary	\$100.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Volentine family Foundation	Monetary	\$1,000.00	Softball program
San Marcos High School	Voorheis, Shayne	Monetary	\$150.00	Cheer program
San Marcos High School	Walker, Patricia Sue	Monetary	\$500.00	Track and field program
San Marcos High School	Wells Fargo Foundation	Monetary	\$1,800.00	Library
San Marcos High School	Widmer, Lydia and Eric	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Wilson, Matthew and Laura	Monetary	\$350.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Yabsley, Nina	Monetary	\$250.00	Boys volleyball program
San Marcos High School	Ziliotto, Oliviero and Diane	Monetary	\$20.00	Boys volleyball program
	Total		\$40,395.23	

